   36V,11MHZ，23V/μs Op Amp
• Quiescent Current: 2.7mA per Amplifier (Typ)
s
1 Features
• Differential Input Voltage Range to Supply Rail, can
Work as Comparator
• Bandwidth: 11MHz
2 Applications

64
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION MARKING INFORMATION
Single
Dual
Tape and
Quad
MCOA61-TR Reel,3000 61SOT23
MCOA62-SR
-5
Tape and Reel,4000 MCOA62SO
MCOA62-MR
P-8
Tape and Reel,3000 MCOA62MSOP
MCOA64-SR
-8
Tape and Reel,3000 MCOA64TSSOP-
MCOA61
MCOA62
MCOA64 14
www.szmmic.com 5